\éZ BEVERAGES

100% KA'U DARKWOOD (serves 2)

Fudge / molasses / blackberry / spruce

PRESS POT UPCOUNTRY COFFEE
FREEDIVE (serves 2)

Milk chooclate sweetness / citrus

PRESS POT LION KONA VANILLA
MACADAMIA NUT (serves 2)

Sweet vanilla / buttery macadamia

ESPRESSO | AMERICANO  SNG 4.75
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

COFFEE DRINKS

BROWN SUGAR OAT MILK LATTE

Organic espresso / small batch brown
sugar syrup / organic oat milk

SHAKEN COLD PRESSED COFFEE
ICED VIETNAMESE COFFEE

Espresso floated over condensed milk

|CED BALINESE COFFEE v

Cold pressed coffee and organic condensed
coconut milk shaken overice

Exira shot of espresso
Add vanilla or hazelnut syrup
Add organic almond or oat milk

CLASSIC & FLAVORED TEAS

Please refer to our full list of tea blends

Premium Pot (serves 2)
Master Poft (serves 2 |

MATCHA LATTE
CHAI'LATTE
GOLDEN MILK v

Tumeric / maca / reishi / cinnamon
ginger / cardamom / black pepper
agave / organic almond milk

SHAKEN MATCHA FRESCA

Ceremonial grade matcha / fresh strawberry
puree / agave / organic almond milk

PASSION FRUIT MATCHA SPRITZ

Ceremonial grade matcha / passion fruit
puree / agave / sparkling mineral water

ICED TEA DU JOUR

TEA DRINKS

PRESS POT BIG ISLAND COFFEE ROASTERS

14.95

12.95

11.95

DBL 7.50

/.25
8.25

8.95

1.95
8.95

9.50

2.50
1.00
1.00

8.95
10.95

9.75
8.50
8.50

10.50

10.50

4.95

CHOCOLATE

COSMIC COCOA v

Raw cacao / reishi / mesquite / lucuma
focos / cinnamon / agave / organic almond milk

HOT DARK CHOCOLATE

Warmed Valrhona chocolate
chocolate shavings / whipped cream

VALRHONA HOT COCOA

Valrhona cocoa / dark muscavado sugar
whipped cream

VALRHONA MOCHA

Valrhona cocoa / dark muscavado sugar
espresso / whipped cream

PINK HOT CHOCOLATE 9.25

Pink white chocolate / strawberry sprinkles
whipped cream

9.50

12.95

8.50

9.50

FROZEN HOT DARK CHOCOLATE 14.95
A LA MODE

Warmed Valrhona chocolate / Very Vanilla

Bean ice cream / whipped cream

FROZEN MATCHA A LA MODE 14.95
Matcha green tea / almond milk/ Very Vanillo

Bean ice cream / whipped cream

FROZEN PINK HOT CHOCOLATE 13.95
A LA MODE

Pink white chocolate / Roasted Strawberry

Buttermilk ice cream / whipped cream

ORGANIC ALMOND / OAT / WHOLE MILK ~ 4.95
PELLEGRINO FOR TWO 6.00
ORGANIC MAINE ROOT BEER 4.75
ORGANIC GINGER BEER 4.75
HOUSE LEMONADE 6.50
Organic lemons / meyer lemon syrup

KIWI LEMONADE 6.95
Organic lemons & limes / kiwis / simple syrup
STRAWBERRY ROSE LEMONADE 7.50
Organic lemons / muddled fresh strawberries

small batch rose syrup

STRAWBERRY FRENCH CREAM SODA  10.95

Strawberry purée / meyer lemon syrup / cream
sparkling mineral water / whipped cream

A 3% service charge will be added to each guest check. This ensures

competitive industry compensation, as well as health and medical benefits for
he members of our team. In support of this initiative, the entirety of the charge

is retained by the company for those purposes. Thank you for your support.



