



BEVERAGES

COFFEE DRINKS

PRESS POT BIG ISLAND COFFEE ROASTERS 100% KA'U DARKWOOD (serves 2) Fudge / molasses / blackberry / spruce	14.95
PRESS POT UPCOUNTRY COFFEE FREEDIVE (serves 2) Milk chocolate sweetness / citrus	12.95
PRESS POT LION KONA VANILLA MACADAMIA NUT (serves 2) Sweet vanilla / buttery macadamia	11.95
ESPRESSO AMERICANO SNG 4.75 DBL 7.50	
CAPPUCCINO	7.25
LATTE	8.25
BROWN SUGAR OAT MILK LATTE Organic espresso / small batch brown sugar syrup / organic oat milk	8.95
SHAKEN COLD PRESSED COFFEE	7.95
ICED VIETNAMESE COFFEE Espresso floated over condensed milk	8.95
ICED BALINESE COFFEE v Cold pressed coffee and organic condensed coconut milk shaken over ice	9.50
Extra shot of espresso	2.50
Add vanilla or hazelnut syrup	1.00
Add organic almond or oat milk	1.00

TEA DRINKS

CLASSIC & FLAVORED TEAS Please refer to our full list of tea blends	
Premium Pot (serves 2)	8.95
Master Pot (serves 2)	10.95
MATCHA LATTE	9.75
CHAI LATTE	8.50
GOLDEN MILK v Turmeric / maca / reishi / cinnamon ginger / cardamom / black pepper agave / organic almond milk	8.50
SHAKEN MATCHA FRESCA Ceremonial grade matcha / fresh strawberry puree / agave / organic almond milk	10.50
PASSION FRUIT MATCHA SPRITZ Ceremonial grade matcha / passion fruit puree / agave / sparkling mineral water	10.50
ICED TEA DU JOUR	4.95

CHOCOLATE

COSMIC COCOA v Raw cacao / reishi / mesquite / lucuma tocos / cinnamon / agave / organic almond milk	9.50
HOT DARK CHOCOLATE Warmed Valrhona chocolate chocolate shavings / whipped cream	12.95
VALRHONA HOT COCOA Valrhona cocoa / dark muscavado sugar whipped cream	8.50
VALRHONA MOCHA Valrhona cocoa / dark muscavado sugar espresso / whipped cream	9.50
PINK HOT CHOCOLATE Pink white chocolate / strawberry sprinkles whipped cream	9.25
FROZEN HOT DARK CHOCOLATE A LA MODE Warmed Valrhona chocolate / Very Vanilla Bean ice cream / whipped cream	14.95
FROZEN MATCHA A LA MODE Matcha green tea / almond milk/ Very Vanilla Bean ice cream / whipped cream	14.95
FROZEN PINK HOT CHOCOLATE A LA MODE Pink white chocolate / Roasted Strawberry Buttermilk ice cream / whipped cream	13.95
ORGANIC ALMOND / OAT / WHOLE MILK	4.95
PELLEGRINO FOR TWO	6.00
ORGANIC MAINE ROOT BEER	4.75
ORGANIC GINGER BEER	4.75
HOUSE LEMONADE Organic lemons / meyer lemon syrup	6.50
KIWI LEMONADE Organic lemons & limes / kiwis / simple syrup	6.95
STRAWBERRY ROSE LEMONADE Organic lemons / muddled fresh strawberries small batch rose syrup	7.50
STRAWBERRY FRENCH CREAM SODA Strawberry purée / meyer lemon syrup / cream sparkling mineral water / whipped cream	10.95

A 3% service charge will be added to each guest check. This ensures competitive industry compensation, as well as health and medical benefits for the members of our team. In support of this initiative, the entirety of the charge is retained by the company for those purposes. Thank you for your support.